F 33 PVC
COPPER SLEEVE
29 &
—
3 3 |
E ﬂ%ﬁ Jo

"%

800AMP- CU- O4BAR

HEAV'Y TYPE (V)
YELLOW,YELLOW,
YELLOW, GREEN-
COLOUR PVC
B COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING |Rmsm:
Sl SAFELINK
g ; 800AMP YYYG
CU V-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in
CONTACT N0: 9137620579
A SAURABH MATERIAL: DATE: R
' A

4 3 2 |



16
ITEM

15

14 13

12

TEs PART NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL Qry.
1 WEB BRACKET V-TYPE 400x40x40 MS. 4
CLAMP V TYPE ASSM HANGER CLAMP 16
NUT V TYPE M10 NUT MS. :
CLAMP BOLT M8X38 MS. :
2 CLAMP BUSH V/ TYPE HEX 24X10 PLASTIC :
CLAMP V TYPE DSL 44.8X63X58 PLASTIC ]
M8 PLAIN WASHER 17X8.4X1.5 MS. ]
SPRING STEEL 4454
SPRING WASHER M8 SZAlEL ]
DSL COPPER BUSBAR V TYPE ASSM SAFELINK COPPER COPPER 4
3 DSL COPPER BUSBAR V TYPE 34X29 COPPER :
V TYPE DSL SLEFVE 33X 44 PLASTIC :
JOINT CLAMPVC_Z_I_?I;IEER ASSEMBLY JOINT CLAMP A
JOINT CLAMP PLATE 76X20, 2 M8 BOLT MS. 2
JOINT CLAMP COPPER V TYPE COPPER CLAMP COPPER :
4 HEX NUT-M10 NYLON INSERT, M10 MS. 4
PLAIN WASHER 19X10.5X1.5 MS. 4
SPRING STEEL 4454
SPRING WASHER M10 Al 4
JOINT CLAMP COVER 100X44X143 PLASTIC 2
COTTER PIN 2 1/8" X 2" MS. 2
ANCHOR CLAMP ASSM V-TYPE ANCHOR CLAMP 8
5 SCREW M8 SELF THREADED SCREW MS. 2
SINGLE POLE HANGER CLAMP 65.5X40.8X62.5 PLASTIC ]
CENTRE POWER FEED ASSEMBLY 4
JOINT CLAMP PLATE 76X20, 2 M8 BOLT MS. 2
JOINT CLAMP COPPER V/ TYPE COPPER CLAMP COPPER :
NUT V TYPE M10 NUT MS. 4
PLAIN WASHER 19X10.5X1.5 MS. 12
SPRING STEEL 4454
SPRING WASHER M10 SZAnEh 4
CENTRE POWER FEED COVER 100X44X143 PLASTIC 2
COTTER PIN 2 1/8" X 2" MS. 2
4 HEX NUT-M10 NYLON INSERT, M10 MS. 4
EXPANSION JOINT CLAMP 35.5X48X250 ALUMINIUM ]
WASHER-T 18X8X1.5 MS. ]
COPPER SLEEVE 20X20 COPPER 4
COPPER SLEEVE 2 20X59 COPPER 2
PLAIN WASHER 19X10.5X1.5 MS. 7
NUT V TYPE M10 NUT MS. 6
COPPER COIL FLAT 2 Tmm THICKNESS COPPER 2
EXPANSION JOINT COVER 100X44X143 PLASTIC 2
EXPANSION JOINT CLAMP PLATE 76X20, 2 M8 BOLT MS. 3
COPPER COIL FLAT 1 Tmm THK COPPER 2
GRUMET GRUMET 1" RUBBER 2
COTTER PIN 2 1/8" X 2" MS. 2
END COVER V TYPE ASSM 8
8 ALENKEY BOLT MéX50 MS. ]
BRASS BUSH END COVER 30X D8 :
END COVER 37.5X49.5X139 PLASTIC ]
PARALLEL CURRENT COLLECTOR 250 A
AMP
ARM 245X19X3 ALUMINIUM 4
LOWER BRACKET 2 73X56X30 MS. 2
PIN 16X70 16X70 MS. 2
PLAIN WASHER 11X5.5X1.5 MS. 16
SHOE 186.5X56X3 CARBON 2
SHOE HOLDER 200X64X19 PLASTIC 4
SPRING TENSION SPRING SPRING STEEL 4454 |,
o GRADE-2
VERTICAL LEVER 61X50X24 MS. 2
VERTICAL STUD 16X110 MS. 2
VERTICAL STUD PIN 8X22 MS. 2
SPACER PIN 40X6 ALUMINIUM 8
M8, 8X20, END COVER
HEX BOLT e MS. 2
HEX NUT 3/8" MS. 2
PLAIN WASHER 19X10.5X1.5 MS. 2
SPRING STEEL 4454
E CIRCLIP 725 Bt 2

11

10

EXPLODED VIEW

ITEM

16

15

14 13

12

COMPANY NAME:

AR 3/75
= S5

/
{

(
\

ANAND SYSTEM
ENGINEERING PVT LTD

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

FINISH:

TITLE:

V-TYPE DSL COPPER &

BUSBAR YYYG
ASSEMBLY 2D

DWG NO.

DATE:  18-12-2024 [ SIGNATURE:

DRAWN SAURABH

MATERIAL:

CHK'D

NO. PART NAME DESCRIPTION MATERIAL QTy.
COITTER PIN 1/8"X 3/4" M.S. 8
HEX BOLT 5X20 M.S. 4
HEX NUT G.l. HEXNUT M5 M.S. 12
STAR SCREW M4X6.5 M.S. 12
WIRE TIE CLIP CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 4
CABLE LUG 6MM COPPER 4
CABLE ] 25 SQ mm ]
CABLE 2 25 SQ mm ]
CABLE 3 25 SQ mm ]
CABLE 4 25 SQ mm ]
10 C.C- TOWING BRACKET 80X60 PLATE, L-400 M.S. ]
11 10 8 7 6

MFG

WEIGHT:

SCALE: SHEET:10F1

2 1




15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 S 4 3 2 1

SINGLE POLE

MMI
HANGER CLAMP ANCHOR CLAMP JOINT CLAMP CENTRE POWER FEE Sovs END COVER

80 (DISTANCE BETWEEN J
TWO DSL BUSBAR)

CURRENT COLLECTOR

COMPANY NAME: | DONOTSCALE DRAWING . |RevisioN :

Q > ANAND SYSTEM
N UALRA y
Mﬂéﬁ ENGINEERING PVT LTD COVPEEE EBB§IB_AR :

| YYYG ASSEMBLY
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in 2D
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
DATE.  18-12-2024 | SIGNATURE:
DWN SAURABH MATERIAL: A A

15 14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 S) 4 3 2 |



29
R1.50 1260

33

14

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING. | REVISION:

B COMPANY NAME:

Sl M | DSLBUSBAR
S COPPER V

TYPE 2D

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

A DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH MATERIAL:

PPPPPP

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 3 2 |



33
F
E
<t
<t
~O
o
N
D -
1.40
C
B COMPANY NAME; DONOT SCALE DRAWING. | REVISION

N 2 ANAND SYSTEM

NN YAN =~

W&% ENGINEERING PVT LTD V TYPE DSL
SLEEVE 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

A DATE: SIGNATURE:

DRAVN SAURABH MATERIAL:

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 3 2 |



4 3 ]
F 33
29
——— ——N
< ™
E < ™
A\
D
C
B COMPANY NAME; DONOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:
N 2 ANAND SYSTEM
Mé‘j ENGINEERING PVT LTD DSL COPPER
g A BUSBAR V TYPE
FINISH: ASSM 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
A DATE: SIGNATURE:
DRAWN SAURABH MATERIAL:
o COPPER
4 3 WEIGHT: ! SHEET: 10F 1 ]




M10 NUT 44.80
M10 SPRING P17
WASHER
M10 PLAIN
WASHER
R3
o = —
~H L~ T
PLASTIC — Ik —
BUSH 5.90 33
3 3 < > ?
2
2 40
| U || || 8
e R O - 3 E
17.50 |4
= CLMP BOLT M10
% COMPANY NAME: FE—— |REv.smN;
EW ANAND SYSTEM ™ SINGLE POLE
=== S ENGINEERING PVT LTD HAN G FR
CLAMP V
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in | TYPE ASSM
CONTACT NO: 9137620579 2 D
DATE: [ siGNATURE:
6 4 3 72 Y




M8 SELF

THREADED

SCREW

62.50

23

65.50

30

5 4 3 2 1
40.80
C 62.50
¢ N 57
oA ,—\ N 2
3 rg:(/ B —
' 1" 65
0.70 14
3.20
I
w0 ™
= RS ] |
| Y, O~
4Lé fr——
13.20 SECTION C-C
COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING. REVISION:
w e | ANCHOR CLAMP
J’J \\\
ASSM V-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in |
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
= SAURABH MATERIAL: o T A
5 4 3 WEIGHT: 2 SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1 ]




~N
o~
O
N
w
N

305

O 40 44 | 276

100
-

TS
8

Al
4
NN
S
hi

A =
160
2.60
36.60 SECTION A-A
SCALE1:1.5
COTTER PIN
M10 NUT
M10 SPRING
WASHER
CENTRE POWER
M10 PLAIN FEED COVER
WASHER

JOINT CLAMP

N 7 ANAND SYSTEM

é@\j\rég ENGINEERING PVT LTD CENTRE POWER
JOINT CLAMP A FEED ASSEMBLY V-
PLATE WITH ATTACHED TYPE 2D

B O LT L . . FINISH:
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWGNO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DATE: SIGNATURE:

DRAWN SAURABH MATERIAL:

z| o
2| =
=

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

4 6 5 4 3 2 1



7 6 5 4 3 1
276
44
' )
34 o @5
O D [m 4]
@)
% S R I e
1.50(|| o \ 76 H 76 \
S . ) |
(D J‘—ﬂ-| | E n Of) '_i
A A 160
2
COTTER
PIN
M 10 NUT
JOINT COVER
M10 SPRING
WASHER
M10 PLAIN
WASHER
JO'NT CLAMP COMPANY NAME: T SCALE DRAWING, |REV|510N
\W ANAND SYSTEM
S\ JOINT CLAMP
JOINT CLAMP PLATE === S< ENGINEERING PVT LTD
ATTACHED WITH BOLT g ) ASSEMBLY V-
— — TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
DW‘VN SAURABH MATERIAL: o T A
/ 6 5 4 3 WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1 ]




305

©® 40

276

T
D, N

o~
S Q
© ) S8
3 = @ , ( EZ@ |
~ Tu 150 > BN = 7 7
.;I 3 | y:\ ; - 3 ;/ ‘/,
= % \ N\ NN 7
O |
~ 1.50
(@]
L, AL ]
2 |l
29
SECTION A-A
SCALE1:1.5
GRUMET
M10 NUT
M10 PLAIN
WASHER
COPPER
JOINT COVER
COMPANY NAME: DO NOT SCALE DRAWING, REVISION:
JORLELAME ANAND SYSTEM
\W
\g ITTATE é/
== == ENGINEERING PVT LTD EXPANSION JOINT

JOINT CLAMP
PLATE WITH
ATTACHED BOLT

A

SSEMBLY V-TYPE 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DWGNO.

DATE; SIGNATURE: A

DRAWN SAURABH MATERIAL:

z| o
2| =
=

WEIGHT:

SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

1



16

EXPLODED VIEW

15

16

15

14

14

13

13

12

12

11

11

10

10

5 4

3

Mol PARTNAME DESCRIPTION Material Qry.
] ARM 245X19X3 ALUMINIUM 4
2 | LOWER BRACKET 2 73X56X30 M.S. 2
3 PIN 16X70 16X70 M.S. 2
4 | PLAIN WASHER 11X5.5X1.5 M.S. 16
5 SHOE 186.5X56X3 CARBON 2
6 | SHOE HOLDER 200X64X19 PLASTIC 4
7 SPRING TENSION SPRING | SPRIFG 2TEEL 44541 5
8 | VERTICAL LEVER 61X50X24 M.S. 2
9 | VERTICAL STUD 16X110 M.S. 2
10 | VERTICAL STUD PIN 8X22 M.S. 2
1 SPACER PIN 40X6 ALUMINIUM 8
12 HEx BOLT M8/ 8X2D END COVER M.S. 2
13 HEX NUT 3/8" M.S. 14
14 | PLAIN WASHER 19X10.5X1.5 M.S. 2
15 E CIRCLIP 7X25 SPRIS STEL 4404 1 o
16 COTTER PIN 1/8'X 3/4" M.S. 8
17 HEX BOLT 5X20 M.S. 4
18 | STAR SCREW M4X6.5 M.S. 12
19 | WIRETIE CLIP CABLE CLAMP PLASTIC 4
20 CABLE LUG 6MM COPPER 4
21 CABLE 1 25 SQ mm ]
22 CABLE 2 25 SQ mm ]
23 CABLE 3 25 SQ mm ]
24 CABLE 4 25 SQ mm ]

éwcé ANAND SYSTEM " CURRENT
== < ENGINEERING PVT LTD COLLECTOR
S00AMP 2D

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

FINISH:

DWG NO.

DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH

MATERIAL:

WEIGHT:

SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

2 1



14 13 12 11 10 9 8 / 6 5 4 3 2 1

/78.36

200 200

255.74

241.74

e
T =3

STt T
TT
o D g D

(ﬂ " ool A
-

~

COMPANYNAME: | DONOTSCALEDRAWING. = [REVISION :

s N ANAND SYSTEM " CURRENT
%%w@éj ENGINEERING PVT LTD COLLECTOR
500AMP 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWG NO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH MATERIAL:

CCCCC

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET:10F1

14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7/ 6 5 4 3 2 |



11.50 25.80
® 6.80

>

60.25

8 o~ ]
1 3 Ol %
e ———7: 1 || ©
2.50 | 8 71/
/\\ 3 77 olo
1.50 4 : \ = |
© H d h H | N ™
2 | 0 2.80
(@)
14 19.50 = 139 18
SECTION A-A
SCALE 111
BRASS BUSH ALENKEY BOLT
COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAWING. |REv.sm;
N i ANAND SYSTEM
—aa e v\
bﬁ?’w\"/\iés ENGINEERING PVT LTD END COVER V
TYPE ASSM 2D

FINISH:

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

DWGNO.

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DATE: SIGNATURE:

SAURABH MATERIAL:

WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1

/ 6 5 4 3 2 1



©8.50

103

/0

/70
103

2 1
500 8
N 7 ANAND SYSTEM
—A N W =
b}’ww%%? ENGINEERING PVT LTD C.C-TOWNG
BRACKET V-TYPE 2C

Email id: info@anandcontrol.in

CONTACT NO: 9137620579

DRAWNN SAURABH

DWGNO.

DATE:

MATERIAL:

CHK'D

SIGNATURE:

WEIGHT:

SCALE:

SHEET: 10F 1

1



4 3 2 ]
F
80 80
\\) \\)
g ‘\ ‘\
L;‘: \\ \\ ( > 9_ g A S
) ) N
E 40
600
D
C
B COMPANY NAME: DONOT SCALE DRAVING |Rmsm:
Dl | ADSITEY WEB BRACKET
== Sl ENGINEERING PVT LTD 600 V-TYPE 2D
Email id: info@anandcontrol.in -
CONTACT NO: 9137620579
A DRAWN SAURABH MATERIAL: = —
M.S. A
4 3 WEIGHT: SCALE: SHEET: 10F 1 ]




	e5610bbe24b12572eaff42f35b8f237d5da047fcc7c4cd3c88797429cfe3f581.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	V-TYPE DSL COPPER BUSBAR YYYG ASSEMBLY 2D
	Sheet1
	Drawing View4

	Sheet2
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View5


	e5610bbe24b12572eaff42f35b8f237d5da047fcc7c4cd3c88797429cfe3f581.pdf
	fe136be0bfa13540a671e2712fe2fda3df89662d7d2a098efb2b922f09159f15.pdf
	DSL BUSBAR COPPER V TYPE 2D
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3



	DSL COPPER BUSBAR V TYPE ASSM 2D
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5



	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3



	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3



	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3



	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3



	9ee162116b704d77b90e229f17d7516a52f1a0566784093886ecfc93e7383d9e.pdf
	43113b8afaa8e9422968172bbe3c17248a7e35db0893f6f12dba937ce4395ee2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5






